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Sitting Longer, more Comfortably
Sentado por más tiempo, mayor comodidad
Etre assis plus longtemps, plus confortablement
Bequem sitzen fur langere Zeit
Comodo per sedersi per periodi di tempo prolungati
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Vibration Absorber
Sistema antivibrante
Absorbeur de vibrations
Absorbiert Vibrationen
Sistema antivibrante

Smooth Blood Circulation
Circulación sanguínea óptima
Circulation sanguine optimisée
Optimale Durchblutung
Optima circolazione sanguigna

Perfect Sitting Posture
Postura óptima
Posture adaptée
Perfekte Haltung
Optima postura

Excellent Air Permeability
Óptima permeabilidad
Excellente perméabilité
Ausgezeichneite Durchlüftung
Optima Permeabilita
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Internatioanally
Patented

CE Medical Device
Class  

U.S. FDA Medical Device
Class 1

Reinforced thickness of Vetagel provides more effective pressure 
dispersion of body and comfortable sitting circumstance

StudentsElders

Office
workers

PilotPregnant
women

25
 m

m 50
 m

m

Previous model Balanceseat Plus

FDA
U.S. FDA Registered
Medical Device Class 1

(No.3004198855)

CE
Medical Device 

Class I



4도인쇄

C M Y K

파 일 명

크 기

재 질

인 쇄 도 수

코 팅

후 가 공

밸런스온 밸런스시트 플러스 공용종이케이스(해외)

475ｘ65ｘ425 mm(MLM21-298)

SC250g+골판지E골합지

4도인쇄

무광라미네이트코팅

Sky Blue 박

상품바코드

물류바코드

E R P 코 드 

부자재코드

기 타

디자인일자

신규

2021.10.08

INNOVATIVE ERGONOMIC SEATING CUSHION

Double Layer
Honeycomb Technology

2X Reinforced Vetagel

NST-1000+
Non Slip Technology

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Dimensions:
M : 2.1 kg(±50 g) / 425 mm x 410 mm x 55 mm(±10 mm)
L : 2.5 kg(±50 g) / 480 mm x 430 mm x 55 mm(±10 mm)
Material:
Top Cover Fabric: Polyester 100 %
Bottom Cover Fabric: Polyester 100 %
(Coated: Polysiloxanes 100 %)
Manufacturing Date: Marked separately
Designed by: Bullsone Co., Ltd.
Manufacturer: Bullsone Co., Ltd.
Address: 6F, KAIT Tower, 306 Teheran-ro,
Gangnam-gu, 06210, Seoul, Korea
Tel. 82-2-2106-7845   
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Normal Sitting Cushion Balanceseat

Compressed Blood Vessels  Smooth Blood Vessels

Smooth Circulation
Internationally patented Vetagel distributes pressure on the hips and thighs. Additionally reinforced 
2 units of Vetagel are effectively distributing more body pressure compared to the previous model 
and providing more comfortable seating even in a sitting environment for a longer time.

Vetagel, patentado internacionalmente, distribuye la presión en las caderas y los muslos. Reforzado con dos unidades de 
Vetagel, este producto distribuye de manera más efectiva la presión corporal en comparación con el modelo anterior y 
proporciona un asiento más cómodo incluso en condiciones de trabajo que requieren estar sentado largas horas.

FR Le Vetagel breveté au niveau international répartit la pression sur les hanches et les cuisses. De plus, 2 unités renforcées de 
Vetagel répartissent efficacement plus de pression corporelle par rapport au modèle précédent et offrent une assise plus 
confortable, même dans un environnement assis pendant plus longtemps.

DE International patentiertes Vetagel verteilt den Druck auf Hüfte und Oberschenkel. Zusätzlich verstärkte 2 Einheiten Vetagel 
verteilen effektiv mehr Körperdruck im Vergleich zum Vorgängermodell und sorgen auch bei längerer Sitzumgebung für 
mehr Sitzkomfort.

IT Vetagel brevettato a livello internazionale distribuisce la pressione su fianchi e cosce. Inoltre 2 unità di Vetagel rinforzate 
distribuiscono efficacemente più pressione corporea rispetto al modello precedente e forniscono una seduta più confortevole 
anche in un ambiente seduto per un tempo più lungo.

国際特許を取得したVetagelはお尻と太ももにかかる体圧(Body pressure)を分散させます。 追加で強化された2つのユニットのVetagelは, 以前のモデルに比べ体圧を効果的に分散させ, 長時間座る場合でもより楽な座り心地を提供します。
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获得国际专利的高分子凝胶可分散臀部和大腿的体压(Body pressure)。 追加加强的2个高分子凝胶比之前型号更有效地分散了体压(Body pressure), 在长时间坐着的环境中也能提供更舒适的坐感。CN
獲得國際專利的 Vetagel坐墊, 可分散臀部和大腿的壓力。 與之前的型號相比, 額外加強2 片的 Vetagel坐墊, 更有效地分散了身體壓力。 即使更長時間的久坐, 也能提供愈舒適的體驗。

FR Technologie Brevetée mondialement
DE Weltweit patentierte Technologie
IT Tecnologia Brevettata mondialmente

JP

AR

TW 世界專利技術
世界特許技術

CN 雙層蜂巢結構, 世界專利技術

Double Layer
Honeycomb Technology
World patented Technology
ES Tecnología patentada mundialmente

Gracias a su alta elasticidad y capacidad de restauración, el Veta-Gel ofrece un asiento ergonómico que absorbe impactos y vibraciones.
L'élasticité excellente du Vetagel rend l'assise ergonomique et permet d'absorber les vibrations.

Vetagel

JP

TW 由適用於美容化妝品使用的聚合物製成, 99.9％抗菌材質, 不刺激皮膚。
抗菌 99.9％のベータゲルは, 化粧品に使用されるオイルとジェルが結合した成分。

CN Vetagel 植物性凝膠: 由適用於化妝用品的聚合物製造, 99.9％抗菌, 不刺激皮膚。

ES El Veta-Gel es 99.9% antibacterial, está hecho con el mismo polímero utilizado en 
geles cosméticos para la piel.

FR Fait à partir de polymères utilisés dans la cosmétique, le Vetagel est 99.9% 
antibactérien et non irritable pour la peau.

DE Hergestellt mit Polymermaterial, daas in der Kosmetik verwendet wird. Das 
Vetagel ist 99.9% antibakteriell und nicht hautreizend.

IT Fabbricato con materiali utilizzati nella cosmetica, il Vetagel e al 99.9% 
antibatterico e non irritante per la pelle.

Made of polymer material used in cosmetics, Vetagel 
is 99.9% antibacterial and non-skin irritating.

AR

Excellent elasticity to allow best ergonomic sitting position and to absorb vibration.

FR

DE Ausgezeichnete Elastizität bietet ein ergonomisches Sitzen und absorbiert Vibrationen.
IT Ottima elasticita per una seduta ergonomica e per assorbire le vibrazioni.

JP

AR

TW 完美與身體貼合: 坐墊彈性極佳, 有助維持符合人體工學的坐姿, 緩衝身體震動。
微細な動きにも体に密着して体と一つになったように包み込んでくれます。

CN 完美貼合身體 : 坐墊彈性極佳, 有助維持符合人體工學的坐姿, 緩衝身體震動。

Perfect Fitting
ES

Prevents discomfort from slipping naturally during sitting on the chair for a long time.
NST-1000+ Non Slip Technology

FR Empêche l'inconfort de glisser naturellement lorsque vous êtes assis sur la chaise pendant une longue période.
DE Verhindert ein natürliches Verrutschen von Beschwerden beim langen Sitzen auf dem Stuhl.
IT Impedisce al disagio di scivolare naturalmente durante la seduta prolungata sulla sedia.

長時間椅子に座っている時のシートの滑りを防止します。 優れた耐久性で破れにくく型崩れもないうえ 80℃の高温にも変形しないため半永久的な使用が可能。JP
AR

TW

ES La tecnología antideslizante "NST-1000+" aplicada en Balanceseat permite una postura óptima por periodos prolongados.

防止長時間久坐在椅子上時, 身體自然位移下滑的不舒服的感覺。
CN 长时间坐在椅子上时, 可防止坐垫惯性滑落。

NST-1000+ 防滑技術: Balance Seat 健康坐墊擁有防滑特性, 長時間使用亦能保持舒適。

耐用: 強韌物料, 不易撕裂, 可承受最高 80℃高溫。

Not easily torn and withstand temperature up to 80℃
Durability

FR Ne se déchire pas et résiste aux hautes températures juaqu’à 80℃.
DE Zerreibfest und widerstandsfähig bei Temperatur bis zu 80℃.
IT Antistrappo e resistente ad alte temperature 80℃.
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耐久: 強韌物料, 不易撕破, 可承受最高 80℃高溫。CN

ES Es durable y termoestable en temperaturas inferiores a 80℃.

PRECAUTIONS
Excessive friction on the surface of the cushion may cause the cushion
to degrade.(Making damage)
Do not squeeze/twist after washing. Place on flat surface to dry naturally.
Use laundry net when washing the cover. Do not soak for a long time in 
detergent, as product can deteriorate.
If used in temperature higher than 80℃ or in extreme low temperatures,
the product can be twisted or damaged.
Do not store in direct sunlight. Do not use in Sauna.
Keep separate gel and cover when doing laundry. Do not use a
washing machine for washing gel.(Gel should be hand washed.)
If a heavy object is placed on the product for a long time inside of a hot 
vehicle in summer, the product can be deformed.
Due to the nature of the product, if use it without the cover, stain can occur.
Do not use it for anything other than the seat.
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WARRANTY
This product has been subject to strict quality control, process control standards and inspections.
Please check handling precautions and washing methods of the Product before washing.
If there is a problem with the quality of the products, please contact the retailer or local distributor, 
with warranty information and receipt. 
Warranty for this product is one year from the date of purchase.
Damages caused by consumer are not refunded.

•
•
•

•
•

Para obtener información sobre el producto y la garantía, consulte la etiqueta 
del producto.
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Pour les précautions d'utilisations et information garantie, se reporter à l'étiquette 
du produit.
Für die Gebrauchsanweisung und Garantieinformationen, siehe Produktetikett.
Le istruzioni per l'uso e la Garanzia sono riportate sull' etichetta del prodotto.

有關使用和保養資訊的說明, 請参閱產品標籤。
製品および保証に関する情報は, 製品ラベルを参照してください。

CN 有关使用和保修信息的说明, 请参阅产品标签。

AR

Hand wash
30℃

Do not use
Chlorine bleach Dry cleanDo not iron

www.balance-on.com
www.bullsone.com
customer@bullsone.com

MADE IN KOREA

Normal Sitting Cushion
> The pelvis leans back
(The sagging phenomena)

Balanceseat
> Maintains a proper
   pelvis position

％99.9

La estructura de doble capa de Vetagel proporciona una excelente permeabilidad al aire. Debido a la estructura de panal en cada pared, el "pandeo de columna" maximiza el efecto de bombeo 
y mejora la permeabilidad del aire. Esto permite que el aire circule hacia adentro y hacia afuera a través de miles de celdas de aire en cada movimiento, manteniendo su asiento fresco.
La structure à double couche de Vetagel offre une excellente perméabilité à l'air. Grâce à la structure de chaque paroi en nid d'abeille de 
Vetagel, le "Column Buckling" maximise l'effet de pompage de l'air et améliore la perméabilité à l'air.
Die doppellagige Struktur von Vetagel bietet eine hervorragende Luftdurchlässigkeit. Durch die Struktur jeder Wabenwand in Vetagel maximiert das "Column Buckling" den 
Air-Pump-Effekt und verbessert die Luftdurchlässigkeit. Außerdem zirkuliert die Luft durch Tausende von Air-Zellen bei jeder Bewegung ein und aus und hält Ihr Sitzen kühl.

Vetagel's double-layered structure provides excellent Air permeability. By the structure of each honeycomb wall in Vetagel, the "Column Buckling" maximizes Air-pumping effect 
and enhances air permeability also air circulates in and out through thousands of Air-cells in any movement and keeps your sitting cool.

FR

DE

IT La struttura a doppio strato di Vetagel fornisce un'eccellente permeabilità all'aria. Grazie alla struttura di ogni parete a nido d'ape in Vetagel, la "Colonna di instabilità" massimizza l'effetto 
di pompaggio dell'aria e migliora la permeabilità all'aria, inoltre l'aria circola dentro e fuori attraverso migliaia di celle d'aria in qualsiasi movimento e mantiene la tua seduta fresca.
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TW Vetagel 坐墊的雙層結構。 提供良好的透氣性。 通過Vetagel中每個蜂巢壁相互扣住的立柱型結構, 大大地提升空氣的循環效果, 並增強了透氣性。 空氣會經過數千個空氣氣囊, 讓坐墊保持涼爽舒適的感覺。
Vetagelの2重構造は優れた通気性を提供します。 Vetagelのそれぞれのハニカム壁の構造によって"Column Buckling"がAir-pumping効果を最大化し, 通気性を強めあらゆる動きに対して数千個のAir-cellを通し空気が中と外に循環し, 座っている間中快適に保ちます。

CN 高分子凝胶的双重结构提供了最好的透气性。 根据高分子凝胶的各个蜂巢结构隔墙(wall)的结构, 柱状气泵效果最大化, 强化透气性, 在任何动作中都通过数千个Air-cell, 使空气内外循环, 保持凉爽。

Pleasant Sitting
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Sitting Longer, more Comfortably
Sentado por más tiempo, mayor comodidad
Etre assis plus longtemps, plus confortablement
Bequem sitzen fur langere Zeit
Comodo per sedersi per periodi di tempo prolungati

舒適久坐
CN 舒適久坐

長く座っていてもリラックス
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Vibration Absorber
Sistema antivibrante
Absorbeur de vibrations
Absorbiert Vibrationen
Sistema antivibrante

緩衝震動
振動吸収

Smooth Blood Circulation
Circulación sanguínea óptima
Circulation sanguine optimisée
Optimale Durchblutung
Optima circolazione sanguigna

Perfect Sitting Posture
Postura óptima
Posture adaptée
Perfekte Haltung
Optima postura

完美與身體貼合
身体密着効果

Excellent Air Permeability
Óptima permeabilidad
Excellente perméabilité
Ausgezeichneite Durchlüftung
Optima Permeabilita
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CN 緩衝震動
血液循環順暢
血液の循環
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暢通血液循環CN
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完美坐姿CN
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極佳透氣性
快適な座り心地
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極佳透氣度CN
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Internatioanally
Patented

CE Medical Device
Class  

U.S. FDA Medical Device
Class 1

Reinforced thickness of Vetagel provides more effective pressure 
dispersion of body and comfortable sitting circumstance

L / GrayⒹBULLSONE 2101

M / Gray

PLUS
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※TIP : Correct Sitting Posture is 
            very important !

Bad
posture

Be sure to adjust the height of the chair 
to fit to the length of your legs as the 
height of the seat may pressurize on 
your hips or thighs.

The chair's height is lower
than the length legs.

The chair's height is higher
than the length legs.

Bad
posture

The height of chair and
length of legs are proper.

Correct
posture

Vetagel Vetagel

Buckling Column Vetagel Vetagel
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